
DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN CUP 2013
1

BracketMale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 14 3

C65

C66

C67

C68

C69

C70

C76

C77

C78

C79

C90

C91

C98

Vinicius Dornelles
INFIGHT JAPAN

Haruki Yukawa
GRABAKA JIU-JITSU CLUB

Shingo Suzuki
ALLIANCE

Chaen Shunpei
NEWAZA WORLD

Kenya Maruyama
X-TREME JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Harashima Shuichirou
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI HEARTS

Ryuji Takada
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Rintaro Ishige
CARPE DIEM

Makoto Ooyama
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Keisuke Sugita
NEXUSENSE

Yutaka Hoshino
FELLOWS

Robson Takano
NOVA UNIAO

Takayuki Watanabe
AXIS ICHINOMIYA

Joshua Robison
RODEO STYLE GYM


